Stainless Steel Package
Semiconductor Group 1 02.97
Silicon Pressure Sensor Module  KPY 41-MR
KPY 46-MA/MR
Features
• Silicon piezoresistive technology
• High stability
• Excellent linearity

Over Pressure
PMAX
Unit Ordering Code
KPY 41-MR 0 … 0.250 2 bar Q62705-K …1)
KPY 42-MA 0 … 0.6 6 Q62705-K323
KPY 42-MR 0 … 0.6 6 Q62705-K324
KPY 43-MA 0 … 1.6 10 Q62705-K325
KPY 43-MR 0 … 1.6 10 Q62705-K326
KPY 44-MA 0 … 4 16 Q62705-K …1)
KPY 44-MR 0 … 4 16 Q62705-K …1)
KPY 45-MA 0 … 10 30 Q62705-K327
KPY 45-MR 0 … 10 30 Q62705-K328
KPY 46-MA 0 … 25 40 Q62705-K …1)
KPY 46-MR 0 … 25 40 Q62705-K …1)
1) delivery on request
Wire Configuration